

Title Appeal Case No. 66 of 2019
(CNR No. : WBBD01-006296-2019)
Present : Sri Sovan Kumar Mukhopadhyay (WB 551)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 11 Dated 07.09.2022

Today is fixed for taking steps for service in substitute way i.d necessary order.

Appellants are absent with out taking any steps till 3.30 P.M.

In view of such appellants are directed to show cause as to why the instant appeal shall not be dismissed for non compliance of Court's order.

Fix 22.12.2022 for filing reply of show cause by the appellants.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman