

T.A No. -66 of 2019
(C.N.R No.-WBBD01-006296-2019)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 18 Dated 02-07-2024

Today is fixed for proper steps upon Respondent.
Appellant files requisites upon Respondent in both addresses through both ways with p.fees.
Issue the same through both ways in both addresses, if found correct.
Fix 27-09-2024 for SR/AD/Postal Receipt/Track Reports/Appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

